
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 902 FT, E 714.45 FT, SE
SE 180 FT TO CENTER OF ROSE

BUZZELLA ANTHONY J III
174 SW BROOKWOOD DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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000049060 Roof Replacement 29,321 01/22/2024

23005 SFR 768 04/08/2005

2007HX Base Yr

174 SW BROOKWOOD DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,522 127.3998 142.69 502,554 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2606

BAS 2,606 100 2,606 301,199

FEP 569 80 455 52,588

FGR 713 55 392 45,307

FOP 36 30 11 1,272

FOP 192 30 58 6,704

4,116 3,522 407,069

FGR= W23 S20 FEP= W48 S7 E9  D3 R3  E4 S6 E20 N6 E12 N10$ S11
BAS= N1 W12 S6 W20 N6 W4  L3 U3  W9 S46 E15 FOP= S6 E32 N6
W32$ E48 N33 FOP= E4 N9 W4 S9$ N9 W15$ E23 N31$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,600

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 540

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

5,940

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


